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Introduction

Saral Texile Process Management fia 7= sa#r

T &l I A& FHFT daTd Gl F &l Textile Process #F 7Fd #ig H
F&EIT #1 FFET FT AT AT JBII< daT Teetdl & #ed & ford SAP  #T JUTIT
Fod H AT &1

Tz QT SHI Gi%caT JI~dAi41aer F&UT JetT-HeFT FH & JFHdT 7 &
qad ¢ FUT FT JFHAT FT AT &1 T& TICAT FT TISHIT Fo+4 HT T
J&YT FIT HT FfEa F T GeAT i@ T Tar 81 a JFIT<IT #7 aFar &l
AT JAHT Feg F GHT T F e &1
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Features

» Simplicity In Usage
» No Accounting knowledge required
» Receipt/Payments Vouchers Printing
» Simple and Rapid Installations
» Ledgers
» Bank reconciliation
» Daily Process Reports
» Missing Voucher Reports
» Receipt / Payment Registers
» Outstanding Collections Reports
City wise / State wise /Party wise/Salesman wise
» Stock Reports
o Stock Summay
o Stock Ledger
» Final Reports
o Trail Balance / Profit & Loss A/c / Balance Sheet
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Master Menu

3T AT F a7 [T HT GFER F GIT F9AT GFS &1 T FWR F
I BT HT g1 BT JEeH JI7 F o7y F&T TIT FT AT JoFT 134T &
FNET Fo4 F 1el7 3 HF FT FGI7T 19T FTaT &1

Account Master

&% Account Master : Add Mode
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Update Cancel ‘

@Id fHdT Ht v # & JFd & J4G I @9 F @d, JmET F @d, d%
@Id 3HET @Id T4 & 177 39 87 FT J991T 1597 T9aT &1

Item Master

S8 MACHINE MASTER : Edit Mode
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W CHEMICAL |
’W KG ‘ {W{ 0

Save Cancel ‘
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Machine Master

wF MACHINE MASTER

‘CODE: ] IINAME: JET-]

Cancel ‘

HINT F FFT JeT HPT T FHFA Fod F ol 3T HF FT T 1597
AT &1 faad F7a THT T [FaAr gis#EIT [#Far T 39 ey 5T #T
0 F0d F 1oy 3 HF FT FTTIT 197 FTAT &1

Process Menu : Inward Entry

=% Inward Entry : Add Mode

’mm " ]W'n‘éﬁﬁz"ﬁi’s’
‘ Partyf,;uoma _‘ ITA TEXTILE '
'TWéOOO mm
’ﬁ% | ’W125000 |
] Vehi NoEQJ-w-V-2562 ‘ ‘ Lr No;_156245 '
‘ From Balej1 ‘ ‘ To Bale :1

Cancel ‘

FTd Ale GRT FITAT GIET FT [FIAT Hew qied &1 Ja® #1 T3 d#T
02 F0d F Iel7 3 HT FT FTTIT 19T FATAT &1
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Grey Folding Entry
=¥ GREY FOLDING ENTRY: Edit Mode
‘ No ‘30 | l Date %03;045201 5
‘ Lot No 18 | | Party
‘ JASRAJ HEMRAJ
J Bl Mtr 5229.00 | Pcs ‘ 48.00 Lr No 291738/6
‘ Pcs Pcs1 Mtr short shrt %
92 0 ieeao 0 ;0 |
‘ Quality Width Reject Mtr Weight
REYOMN 485 0 i116 |

FFd Fle F97 FT HIT JHET &1 FUT Fi7d Falefict FT HTT FAT F7 a7
FT &I FTBT DT Fod & Iel7 3 HF FT FTFIT 197 FATAT &1

Create Beam / Issue Mtr

=¥ GREY ISSUE ENTRY: Add Mode

‘ Beam No 7001 | ‘ Lot No ‘75 H Party ‘ Lr No ‘
| Date  (06/11/2015 \ ‘ Mtr 4719 ‘

"l—' : ] Mtr 4719.00] Pcs ‘ 54.00
| Pes - | we 100 | Quality | SLB | Pana | 000
] Tot TotPcs‘

Cancel
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Finished Folding Entry

=¥ FINISHED FOLDING ENTRY: Add Mode

I FRNo  |1587 | T BmNo 85 " Date | 0E/11/2075
' - Lot No I ‘

‘ Pcs I‘I[} .. J Rate |12 ‘ Amt ! 1601

l Issue Mtr i1856

] FinMtr 1800 J Short |0 | % Shit 1502
| | | J il

l Tot Pcs ] Tot Mtr

Update Cancel ‘

Daily M/c Process
=% DAILY MACHINE PROCESS: Edit Mode E|

Sr No 196 ‘ Date 08/02/2015
Beam No  |3604 ‘ Mtr 748
Rate 0.135 Amt 100.98

Quality |PC |

M/c Name |? | |

Contractor |A00098 | |

|
|
|
|
| Process |DEYING |
|
|
|

Shift | |

Update ‘ Cancel ‘

7T T B HIeT FT GIsHIT 19T T F&9T Fi4a FIT ST 397 T
AT FiAA FIETHCT IRT [FAT TT F&T FidT e & F7 Far m@r sast
0 o7 F 1oy 3 HT FT FTFIT [T FTAT &1
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Transation : Sales / Despatch

% SALE ENTRY ::: MODIFY MODE

MouchNo [0 Date los/03/2015 Parly|A00139
Bil Type Bil No 1699 ALAXI .

‘ Itern Fr o Bri No I Lat No ‘ Pcs Mtr Rate Arnount
[PCx PO 2156 3544 738 26 1806 675 10385
SE_NTEM_NAME BhiMO LOTHD EES QUANTITY BATE NET_AMOUNT
»[1 PCXPC 3344 738 26 1806 5.75 10385
2 PCXPC 3345 738 20 1807 5.76 10390
3 PCXPC 3346 738 19 1778 5.75 10224

Warration | | Trans TEMPQ ] [tern Amt 10999
j Disc %0 [ Chargeso Desti Qty Tot
Disc Art 0 | Cr Days 0 | Lr hoy Net_Amt 30900

Cancel

Flaedt gt F1 fFad qerer AET #77
F T3 FGBT Jcdt Fod F ol FAT el BT
JGFIT 97 J1aT &1

TG FAT FITT JZEH FT laabeT
e @i # ey 3 97 &7

Purchase Entry

=% Purchase Entry : Edit Mode @
W Nol26
Party 400178 [kal 2 Bill No 530
ITEM CD Itern Name ] Unit j Qty Rate Disc % Net Ant
000001 K& 1B320.000 1258 0 18116
[ [iTEM ITEM NAME SIZE CD QUANTITY RATE PUR DISC _ [AMOUNT
p (10000001 WOOD KG 6320 266 4] 16116
120000017 WD KG 5370 2565 4] 149685
Narration | Mo Of Item
Discl %TO [ Chrgs lo I Transpor‘t': | Itern Amtrj.
O.AMT 10 | [ oroas o ' Lr Mol Net_Amt |-
Tax %11 ' ATa% |11 ' ) ' )
ANt | [ amt |
Save Cancel

faa ave faae #1 0 #1 Jidt &1 3 ave @har &1 O Fod & oy
39 AT FT FTTIT 19T TIaT &1
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Stock Issue To Contractor

=¥ Stock Transfer Entry : Edit Mode El
Wouch No| Date | EEITENE Beam Mo |5431
Pary | 400007
[ MEMCD | ITEM_NAME [ szeco | arv | Rete | Amount DESC
10000081 504 - BLEACH KG 20 2 40 0
ITEM CD ITEM NAME SIZE CD QUANTITY  [RATE AMOUNT INDT
» [1000008T 504- BLEACH KG 20 B 0
10000029 502 - ACID 88 KG 2 42 4
10000092 538 - SODIUM HYDRO CLORIDE (HCL) KG 2 1.7 34
10000022 14-REDF3BS KG 0.95 835 793.25
10000034 11- ORANGE RL 200 KG 0.42 235 98.7
10000109 1002 -LEVOCOL 50 KG 05 142 71
Remarks Tot Mtr 0 Total Qty =:25.87 ‘ Total ¥wt=:0.00
Save Cancel Print ‘

T (el FlCrheT F Fi5 HlT Q7 FH Fo4 & o7 [&Fr & ar sa#T

02 F0d F Iel7 3 HT FT FTIT 197 FTAT &1

<% Receipt Entry : Edit Mode

Receipt Entry

ICR Party

NO 2
DR CASH/BANK A0OT00

A00T01

Chg No. 256926
’Zmount 43322

’Womorzom

Bank BANK OF INDIA

B.NO-2190/2231/2234

Narration

Receipt No.a77

Branch

On Accourt
Billwise

Update

Cancel ‘

7NFE AaF B D<ol Fod B 1ol 3T HT FT JGIIT 9T FTaT &1 7S
HEFE JiHT FT 1HAT HT GETHT do® & FF BT T & dl FE@HT Uil Fed &
el7 3eT 47 F7T 39FIT [T a7 &1



=

Saral Accounting Package

Email : deepak b_4@hotmail.com @& 09898053777, 09904554232, 07383315626

Payment Entry

=% Payment Entry : Edit Mode

,N()ig ’Wouomme Pymt V_.No_3305
CR ,WAOOW 00
DR ,Riﬂyil—\mﬂ 73
,Ctho718927
’Wwoooo ]W
Narration %

A1 &1

Income Entry

=¥ Income Entry : Add Mode

NO 1 Date 1001142015 Ref No 1
CR INCOME CODE  |A00210
DR Party AD00BE

Fmouni 10 On Account
Narration Billwise

FHTT J1aFE F1 Ocdl B Dol Fod & 1ol 5 BT FT JG91T 19T F1aT &1
A F A, FET, AT G FI Ut Fod & Ioly 36 AT FT FTIFT 19T
FTAT &1
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Expense Entry

I 3% income Entry - Add Mode X
NO 1 Date 10/11/2016 Ref No 1
CR INCOME CODE  |A00210
DR Party AQ0056
Fmount 10 On Account
Narration Billwise
Update Cancel ‘
FHTT TAF F1 D2l Fod B 1ol 36 HF FT JGIT 1397 FIe1 &1
<% Daybook Entry : Add Mode El
| Yro | BookCd [ Date | RefNo |  Drcr | AccCode | Marne
[IREY w | 10A2/2018 Dr ¥ 280021
Party Code | MName | Arnount | Chg No | Narration
[ Tace name paily cd v amt NARRATION CHO CLE DT chg no
A5 IMPEX AQ0043 15
ADITATEXTILE AQ0146 150
‘ Total 165.00
Save | Cancel ‘

Journal Voucher Enteries are usefull for Entering havalas for profit Transfer to
partners or Depreciation Effects to Assets Etc.
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Bank Reconcilation

ia"Bank Reconcilation @
[ Bank Namz Fom Dale Tou Dale B | S ‘
ADDO02 01/04/2015 16/06/2015 No. Chg No Book Amount Date | Cleared Date

=

73 16262 | KSECURITY OllAugi2018 16600 B T4lup2018 il
284 |21204 FACTORY RENT EXFENSES FOR 297 S14uli20°5 90060 Py

73 0 JAMES WALKER INMARCO INDUSTRIES PVT314uli20° 6 1187 RC SUJuk2018

72 0 SUSPENSE ACCOUNT 31ul20°5 6379 RC 3VJUKZ015

285 |21210 FACTORY RENT EXFENSES FOR 297 31Mul20° 5 90000 i

264 |21208 SHREE KHODIYAR FLASTICS 0iuli20r b 2846 B

71 ] EHUVEE STENOWATE PVT.LTD 2902076 249490 RC 29002015

266 |21207 HILEANTH TYRE AGENCY 28lul20° B 18900 B 28/0ul2015

70 ] CALICO METAL 27Hulf20° B 129523 RC 27 uif2015

251 21204 EXHIBITION EXPENSES 25iulf20° 5 47125 £ 25/Jui2015

69 0 SUSPENSE ACCOUNT 25iuli20°5 1655300 RC 25/JUk2015

63 ] AJATKUMAR VITTHALEHAI PATEL 25iul20°6 500000 RC 25/Jup2015

252  |21206 MISHI COMMUNICAT ON 251ul20°5 3209 FEE 29/Jul2015 -

In case of any cheque (received or issued) are not realized by bank on last
working day of the month, Quarter, Semester or Year, there occurs difference in the
balance of our bank book & statement issued by the bank. There & than this option is
usefull to enter the clearing date of received or issued cheque to get the bank
reconciled statement as per the bank issued statement.

Reports Menu : Daily Process Reports

Inward Register

Inward Register .
From : D1/04/2014 To : 02/04/2015 Page No.: 1
Mo Party Tot Mtr Bales [|quality Rate Amt Bale Mo
1 5 BALAJI TEATILE 5400 |-
10 5 SIMANDHAR TEATILE 35,00 |-
12 5 JASRAJ REMRAT 2800 |-
13 115 JASRAL HEMRAJ 4800 |-
12 5 JASRAT HEMRAD 48.00 |-
15 ] JESRAT HEMRAT 4800 |-
18 5 JASRAJ HEMRAJ 48.00 |-
1675 A GAURAW TEXTILE T7.00 |- 1 10782, 0
17 i JASRAJ REMRAT 4800
H 5 BALAJ TEATILE 50. 00
20 ] MAHESH KUAMR PARASRAR 120.00 |-
1 ] SAINATH TEATILE 48.00 |- 34735874
222 5 SAINATH TEXTILE 21.00 |- 2G37REIE
Z538 ] FIAVFAR CREATION 500 1 Trairaiz
2541 5 FIAVFAR GREATION 2 00 1 741542
zo42 5 MAVKAR CREATION 4.00 1 2741582
2545 ] FAVFAR CREATION 16. 00 1 525144
2078 5 EHAGWA T TRADING CO. [ 1 e
2078 5 MAHALAXMI ENTERPRISE &4 00 1
& 5 48.00 ]
= 5 4800
B 15 M D TEXTILE 12.00
Tota Gy06e. 00 931.00 18384 00

Inward & F1 75 0 F7T 1918 FTRIF a1 qTF @7 #F 1el0 39 A7 #T
JGTIT AT Frar &1
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Grey Folding Register

Grey Foiding Register
From : 01/04/2014 To : 03/04/2015 Page No.: 1
No Pcs Shrt % [Ciuality
L x 54_ D00 0 RETOM

7 TESFA HEMRAD 53. 00 - RIC
12 JESRA] HEMBEAD a0 00 O: =3
13 FASRAJ HEMBAD 5500 0. 44 |RiC
14 JESFAL HEMEAD 568. 00 O. RIC

E E5 00 0. =
e 5500 0. RIC

17 5500 O: RiC
T8 8. 00 . C¥ed
= 50_ 00 . RETOM
=R 51. 00 0.
=138 8200 . «
EE 35 00 O
EE o= 00 =]
e 500 [F]
] 2. 00 5]
ErTw =] .
Toah T6. 04 O
=075 8. 00 o
3 5000 2
30 EENER] -
=7 X F 103 00 T
E] SAlIMPEX 55. 00 O:
5 SAl IMPEX 55 00 o
(5] MO TEXTILE T2 00 i

ata 112020. 00 18&. 0O S74. 00 O a1

Grey Folding 9=# & &I T3 o<l ®I IGic dria alza &+ & 1elg
39 HT FT FGIIT 19T F1aT &1

Pending Inward Party Wise

Pending To Fold Register

From : 01/04/2014 To : 10/12/12015 Page No.: 1
Party Tot Mir Bales |Rate Vehi Mo |LrNe Bale No
5 MORA PRINT 0. 00 B4 001 5
15 EBHAGWATI TRADING CO. oo 81. 001 1
5 MAHALARNI LE o0 EE 001 3
115 RAMESH KUMAR DHARAMC 597. 00 8,001 5
15 . DINESH FUMAER B2 0a[1 3
{15 MAHALAXMI ENTERFPRIS 5001 %
5 54. 00 1 34
Total 30506, OO RGER ] 30858. 00

fEa= "7 FT Inward 1T & Ja#1 GIET aise Ruid aa+ # o 5a 47
FT JUFIT 19T FTeT &1
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Issue To Machine Register

Issue To Machine Register
From : 01/04/2014 To : 01/04/2015 Page No.: 1
No |Date Party Tot Mtr Bales [Vehi No
352 |01/04/15 NAVKAR CREATION A0DD32
2945 1396. 00 16. 00
Tota 1396. 00 5. 00
360 |01/04/15 NAVKAR CREATION A0DD32
2941 23400 2.00
2942 514.00 4.00
Tota 748.00 5. 00
423 [01/04/15 NAVKAR CREATION AODD32
2939 750. 00 5.00
Tota 750. 00 5.00
688 |21/03/15 SAINATH TEXTILE ACDD11
188 194400 0. 00
Tota 194400 0. 00
Tota 483800 27.00

Fl7d FINT g7 FTdT GIETHET HieT FT FTH [FIT AT 9T JTHt Ruic” aa
P IefT 39 HF FT JGFIT 19T F1aT &1

Pending Grey Stock To Issue

FIT FIT Grey Stock Isyu
BT qTH & s PUIE &G

F Ielr 39 H7 FT JTFT 19T
FIAT &1

Pending Grey Stock
From : 01/04/2014 To : 05/04/2015
Lot |Date Mtr Pcs
4 01/04/15 4906. 00 4906. 00 .
8 03/04/15 1301.00 1301. 00 apd«]
23 [02/04/15 4980. 00 4990. 00
32 [03/04/15 1302. 00 103. 00
38 |04/04/15 9.00 53.00
43 |04/04/15 6165. 00 6165. 00
45 [05/04/15 5852.00 5852. 00
65 |05/04/15 41.00 56. 00
70 |05/04/15 1.00 0.00
98 [05/04/15 291.00 79.00
99 [05/04/15 735.00 90. 00
1477 |02/04/15 946. 00 946. 00
2156 |06/12/14 7729.00 7729. 00
Tota 34268. 00 32270. 00
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Machine Wise Daily Register

Daily Machine Process Register
From : 01/Apr/2014 To : 01/lul/2015
BM No Date Mtr Rate Amount  Quality Process Contractor Machine
2693 01-Jul15 1799 0.135 242.86: PC DYEING MNAGENDRA DHANESHWAR YADAV JIGAR-10
2696 01-Jul15 1792 0.135 241.92:PC DYEING NAGENDRA DHANESHWAR YADAV JIGAR-10
2694 01-Jul15 1797 0.135 242.6:PC DYEING NAGENDRA DHANESHWAR YADAV JIGAR-10
2706; 01-Juk15 1193 0.3 357.9:RANCHO BLICH-BOIL-H202 WVIKAS KATHIY AR JIGAR-11
2789 01-Juk15 1514 0.2 302.8: RANCHO BLICH-BOIL-H202 WVIKAS KATHIY AR JIGAR-11
2701; 01-Juk1s 1196 0.3 358.8: RANCHO BLICH-BOIL-H202 VIKAS KATHIY AR JIGAR-11
2790 01-Juk15 1510 0.2 302! PC DYEING NAGENDRA DHANESHWAR YADAV JIGAR-10
2603} 01-Juk15 1621 0.2 324.2:PC DYEING NAGENDRA DHANESHWAR YADAV JIGAR-10
Total : 12422 2373.08

FIFG FIHNT g7 FIFA FIZTHee GRT F7aT TidT Far T saq»t Raie

BET # IelT 39 HF FT JUFIT 19T FIaT &1

Finish F old-ing Register

Finished Folding Register

From : 01/04/2014 To : 16/04/2015 Page No.: 1
BEM Mo |Party |ssue Mtr Pcs SHORT] SH % [frmo
152 BHIRAWVMATH F, 1132. g2 14. 00 -0.71 288
\ 13 -1.90 288

12 =32, =281 |285
181 12 -2 -2.43 |285
i} 13 -2 -2 41 [288
i 12 283. 2332|288

12 -114. 00 7 (280

3 26. 82 75 [280

22 -12.49 52 [288

] 9o, 85 32 |288

12 -51.27 7

13 T4.7

E)

8

SUNMIT TRADERS

+| taf kaf ral

iy

MALLINATH FABRICS

|

MALLINATH FABRICS

MALLINATH FABRICS

AMRUTLAL CHUNILAL

MAWVEAR CREATION

MAVEAR CREATION

MAWVKAR CREATION

raf k3] n| e

A ] ) ol o] el ool b)) ra) onf Al ) | o ] -

w

i
=]
=
'
@
@
|
o
s

Finish Folding Entry H 1% T Q=91 @1 [qic’ @a4 # Ielg e HT &7

JqFIT 197 J1aT &1
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Issue Pending To Finish Register

T WiedsiT # 58 Fo

Pending Finished Folding Register
From : 01/04/2014 To : 10/04/2015
BM No Mtr Pcs
1000 2144 00 0. 00
1001 2150, 00 0. 00
1002 2146, 00 0, 00
1003 2157. 00 0. 00
1004 Z150. 00 0. 00 FT ?é- ;72?- qrer 359- ﬁlﬁEc é@# 7%70-
1005 2148, 00 0. 00 a}
1006 2141. 00 0. 00 Wﬁq‘w WWW
1007 560. 00 0. 00 A 1?-/
1008 560. 00 0. 00
1009 1120, 00 0. 00
1010 01, 00 0. 00
1011 Y04, 00 0. 00
1012 1007. 00 0. 0o
1017 1055, 00 0. 00
1018 1060, 00 gJ. 00
1019 1060, 00 0, 00
1020 1066. 00 0. 00
1021 1063, 00 0. 00
1022 1060, 00 0. 00
1023 1625, 00 0. 00
L]
Lot History
Pending Finished Folding Register
From : 01/04/2014 To : 01/04/2015 Page No.: 1

voucivouch_dt |acc_name totmtr no_of_pcs [rate amt cust_cd

10 [0W04715 SIMANDHAR TEXTILE 7105 Ed

B3 [04/04/15 METTY 1872.00 ] 30712799

B4 [04/04/15 METTY 165300 0 30712/99

85 |04/04/15 METTY 856,00 ] 30/12/59

@ [04/04715 METTY 1824 00 i 30/12/99

Tota 7405 00

675 [T101715 GAURAV TEXTILE 10143 77 T 10743

6790 [31710/15 CHIRAG 2524.00 a5 (30712799

5797 31710715 CHIRAG 752400 a5 01299

5798 31710715 CHIRAG 7523 00 75 SO

6769 |[31/10/15 CHIRAG 2527.00 a5 30712199

Tola 10098.00

7 |[0104715 JASRAJ HEMRAJ 5521 EE]

453 |14/04/15 RIC 137700 73 30/12/99

450 14704715 RIC 1373.00 23 30/12/99

451 14704715 RIC T375.00 23 30712/99

452 |14704715 RIC T37300 73 30712799

Tota 5498 00

2 0104715 BALAJI TEXTILE |50 50

REYON 3 30/12/99
Tota

Fli7d FMFT F F&T & (BT qler JET & Fa@t oic e aa+ # e

3 AT FT FTTIT [H9T TIaT &1
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Beam History

Beam History Report
From : 01/04/2014 To : 01/04/2015 Page No.: 1

Bm NDt LotNo GreyMtr Foldmtr |Fin Mtr Rate Amt
352 |01/04/15 2045 1396
360 |01/04/15 2942 514 216 22268 475 1026. 00
360 |01/04/15 2941 234 216 22268 475 1026. 00
423 |01/04/15 2939 750 719 741.24 475 3415. 25
688 (21/03/15 188 1944
Tota 5467.25

Sales Reports : Sales Bill Summary

Sale Bill Register
From : 01/04/2014 To : 17/04/2015 Page No.: 1

Date B.No Party Amount Disc |Charges Net Amt
16/04/15 192 BHAGWATI TRADING CO. 30660 0.00 0.00| 30660.00
16/04/15 190 BHAGWATI TRADING CO. 46402.5 0.00 0.00| 46402.00
17704715 195 BHAGWATI TRADING CO. 30820 0.00 0.00| 30820.00
16/04/15 193 BHIRAVNATH FABRICS 67289.25 0.00 0.00| 67289.00
16/04/15 189 JASRAJ HEMRAJ 12865.23 0.00 0.00 12865. 00
17104715 197 SLSYNTHATICS 9330 0.00 0.00 9330. 00
17104715 196 SLSYNTHATICS 611835 0.00 0.00| 61184.00
16/04/15 191 SHUBHASH TEXTAIL 25810 0.00 0.00| 25810.00
16/04715 188 SHUBHASH TEXTAIL 1271525 0.00 0.00 12115.00
17104715 198 SHUBHASH TEXTAIL 320411 0.00 0.00| 32041.00
Total : 0.00 0.00| 328576.00

FITAT TIET F [FaT TieT F1 [{@F0 F1 T3 369F1T ARG FI5e HIITE a7

FifF RO aa- & ety 37 HF &1 JTF1T 59T Fr &1
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Sale Bill Register

Sale Bill Detailed Register
From : 01/04/2014 To : 16/04/2015

No. |Date B.No|Party Qty Rate Amt
10 16/04/15 193 |BHIRAVMNATH FABRICS

40 158 |TWILL SLUB 1099, 00 10. 50 11539. 50

40 159 |TWILL SLUB 1113, 00 10.. 50 11686, 50

40 160 |TWILL SLUB 1123. 00 10. 50 11791, 50

40 161 |TWILL SLUB T113. 75 10. 50 11694, 38

40 162 |TWILL SLUB 111850 10.. 50 11744, 25

40 163 |TWILL SLUB 841.25 10. 50 8833. 12
Tota 6403, 50 0. 00 67289. 00
11 16/04/15 192  [BHAGWATI TRADING CO.

82 233 |[OXFORD 1552. 00 T0. 00 15520. 00

80 226 |OXFORD 1514. 00 10. 00 15140. 00
Tota 3066. 00 0. 00 30660. 00
12 16/04/15 191 |SHUBHASH TEXTAIL

107 455 |PC X PC 2344. 00 5. 00 11720. 00

107 454 |PC X PC 2818. 00 5. 00 14090. 00
Tota 5162. 00 0. 0% 25810. 00
12 16/04/15 190 |[BHAGWATI TRADING CO

a1 2258 |OOXFORD 1520. 75 10. 00 15207. 50

a1 229 |OXFORD 1550. 75 10. 00 15507. 50

82 232 |[OXFORD 1568. 75 10. 00 15687. 50
Tota 4640. 25 0. 00 46402, 00

FITET GIET F1 [Fd7 TIieT #1 [aad< #1 T3 FaHT JZEH 53 HeTF T
FIfiF 1°9ic” @@= & 1oy 5 BT &7 FGFT 19T FTaT &1

Outstanding Receivable

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Outstandings Receivables
Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2012 To : 05/04/2012
Party B.No. Bills Paid Balance Days |Lr No. Trans
AGHARIA ELECTRICALS P [KANODAR 02742-24
01/04/12 OP 626. 00 0.00 626. 00 |4
Total : 626. 00 0.00 626. 00
ARHAM PUMPS AHMEDARA 22743165
01/04/12 OP 78374. 00 0.00 78374.00 (4
Total : 78374. 00 0.00 78374.00
FLOWELL PUMP INDUSTRI |HYDRABAD 98495386
01/04/12 OP 37230. 00 0.00 37230.00 (4
05/04/12 0004 8973. 00 0.00 8973.00 [0 BATCO/V-TR
Total : 46203. 00 0.00 46203. 00

Most Important report in any firm is that how much of amount is pending to be
collected from the market & from whomdc& especially which bill is due since how many
days.

This report calculates all the billes issued to the customer & deducts them in fifo
method against the payments done by them. By that what ever bills are pending to be
collected are shown Here along with pendin Amount & Days.
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Purchase Reports : Purchase Bill Summary

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
HNr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate, BiH Ambaji
Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
Purchase Bill Register

From : 01/04/2012 To - 31/03/2013 Page No.- 4
Date B No |Party [Tim Mo Ass. Val Tax |Add.Tax Disc Chrgs Round
120812 i1 [VAAJ FASTNER [24072602333 3200.00 180.00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3380 00
LA P 1) [GOPALSUNS AUTO INDUSTH [07 530027380 TS00. 00| 15000 .00 .00 0. 00 T 00 TB50. 00
TI0oTZ  BeE  [EMTENTERPAISE U7 Z7T02300 T800. 00 o0 00 .00 T 00 T 00 T 00 T800. 00 |
LA [GOPALSUNS AUTO INDUS TH [07930027 380 7500.00  150.00 0. 00 .00 .00 0.00 TB50. 00
ECEF I ER [24072602333 2585000 | 1202 50 0. 00 0.00 0.00 ~0.50] 27142.00
EL N GF [079300274%0 36700.00| 77580 0.00 0.00 0.1 0.20] 3e508.00
Ruggnz |38 ELCON CORFORATION 278103085338 72309, 40 | 144817 0. 00 0. 00 0. & 0.43 7375500
Ruognz |2 MARABIR EXPORT & IMPGR 00990700013 3000, 00 80. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. & 0.00 3080. 00
220en2  [es (ASHUTOSH INDUSTRIES Fag7oo02014 360000 183, 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 0% .00 3843 00
FZ0e2 |98 |HARSH INDUSTRIES Za07 2201564 T1128. 00| 966 40 0. 00 000 0. 0% 040 1168400 |
22I0w12 |94 GOPALSONS AUTO INDUSTR [0V920027480 15000, 00 300. 00 0.0 0. 40 U u.o0 15300, 00
R NONAK INOUS THIES L EF ] TH2E 00| 391 2% 0.0 g Gt [N -0.25 5600, 00 |
2 2028 [RAVI ENGINEERING CO 24071700358 LEE] 31,85 0. o [ U (A oey, 00
Fogenz g8 GUPALSUNS AUTO INDUS TR [07930027480 8000, 00| 500.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 0% 0.00] 15300, 00
Total T0GB0Z4. 10 | 3e085. 05 0. 00 732 30, 22 T.58 | 1136043, 00

FITel T & GrT & [Ha+ qie7 F1 @at #
3 AT FT FTIIT [H9T TIAT &1

T3 FeH PRI @ # fey

Purchase Bill Register

Purchase Bill Register
From : 01/04/2014 To : 01/09/2015 Page No.: 1
Date B.No |Party Tin No ltem Amt Tax |Add.Tax Amount
01/09/15 1303/1 [TEXTILE CHEMICAL INDUS 73832.00 | 3322.00 831.00 87214. 00
01/09/15 355 DEV DEEP ENTERFRISE 43273. 50 0.00 0.00 43274.00
01/09/15 604 |SHARMA & CO 6191.00| 248.00 62. 00 6501. 00
01/09/15 1671 |SHREEJIENTERPRISE 1250. 00 50.00 12. 00 1312.00
01/09/15 1668 |SHREEJIENTERPRISE 8175.00| 327.00 82.00 8584. 00
Total : 132721.50 | 3947.00| 987.00| 146885.00

GANGT FT UIE JTEeT #1177 & arT @&+ # el 39 "7 &T JG9°T

T Frar £
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Outstanding Payable

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
INr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate,
B/H Ambaji Temple, Daryapur, Ahmedabad
itstandings Payat
Outstandings Payables age No. 1
From - 01/04/2012 To : 1010412012

Party City BiTAmT Fald Bal Amt
DHIR SALES CORPORATION  [DELHI
09/04/12 22 5197.00 628. 00
Total 5197.00 628. 00
INATIONAL INDUSTRIES AHMEDABAD
01/04/12 oP 411766. 00 0.00| 411766.00
ITotal : 411766, 00 0.00| 411766.00
PRAKASH ENGINEERS AHMEDABAD
01/04/12 OP 284.00 0.00 284.00
ITotal : 284.00 0.00 284.00
IVAIKUNTH ENTERPRISE AHMEDABAD
01/04/12 oP 294.00 0.00 294.00
ITotal : 294.00 0.00 294.00
IVENUS ENTERPRISES BHARATPUR
01/04/12 oP 5279400 46570. 00 6224.00
ITotal - 92794.00 46570.00 6224.00
Total - 470335.00 47198.00( 423137.00

Register Reports : Receipt / Payment Register

g&EI F1 FIHT et FT Paic
BET F ey 3T HF FT FGIT 13T

AT &1

Reports
From : 01/04/2014 To : 10/12/2015 Page No.: 1
No. Rcpt No Receipt Acc Name Bank Nm Chq No Amount
4 15 544 BANK ING VA [RAMESH KUMAR DHARAMCH 581033 3997. 00
7 15 1268 BANK ING VA |MAHALAKMI TEXTILE 11703 30135. 00
3 5 E11 BANK ING VA [AMIT CORPORATION 2068115 S9020. 00
10 (15 iatale] BANK ING VA [K. DINESH KUMAR . 1347 .00
13 /15 583 BANK ING VA [K. DINESH KUMAR 1984 00
5] 15 e90 BANK ING VA |MAHALAKMI TEXTILE 11930 .00
11 5 698 BANK ING VA [KALPTARU FASHION . 55335 .00
14 /15 701 BANK ING VA [KISHNA EMPORIUM . 12674 .00
5 /15 03 BANK ING VA [MORA FRINT 1980 105756. 00
E] /15 7a81 BANK ING VA [SAINATH TEXTILE . 75510 16243. 00
El 03/09/15 782 BANK ING VA [SAINATH TEXTILE . 7o811 8054. 00
17 03/09/15 788 BANK ING VA [K. DINESH KUMAR . 1376 58507. 00
18 07/09/15 a1 BANK ING VA [SANKET TRADERS 501320 63440. 00
12 10/09/15 833 BANK ING VA [SUNITA TEXTILE . 102266 10252. 00
16 24/09/15 1815 BANK ING WA [SAINATH TEXTILE 75897 849900
15 28/09/15 1614 BANK ING VA (K SAHIL 912966 41507. 00
1 01/10/115  [976 BANK ING VA |D. NANCHAND . BANK OF BA [715 2936400
2 01/10/15 977 BANK ING VA [KAMAL TRADERS BANK OF IN [256926 43322.00
Tota 526119.00

7IHE JTAF FaF 1 Oet FT RUIE aa+ JUT 3G i &l & oy
39 HF FT FTTIT [H9T J1aT &1
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Income / Expense Register

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.

From : 01/04/2013 To : 09/12/2013

A/151, Vadand no khacho, Bihari Mill Cross Road, Nr.
Swaminarayan Temple, Khokhara, Ahmedabad-380 005

No. |Date Expense Acc Name Narration 1 Chq no Amount
1 05/04/13 |PURCHASE BENGAL PIPE FITTIN 0 6540. 00
3 15/04/13 |PURCHASE MECHWELL ENTERPRIS 0 84600. 00
4 20/04/13 |PURCHASE METTLE VALVES MFG. 0 64500. 00
2 10/05/13 [PURCHASE M/S. SHREE CHALTHA 0 8400. 00
5 25/05/13 |PURCHASE NISHI ENGINEERS AH 0 4500. 00
6 30/06/13 |PURCHASE NUNDLAL INDERCHAND 0 8400. 00
Tota 176940. 00

Income : MR & JHTT J1aF HT Uee FT RUic’ TeT & aFT JFd &1

Expense : S & FETT T1a% H1 U<l FT 1918 JeT & &F TFd &1

Journal Voucher Register

TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Af151, Vadand no khacho, Bihari Mill Cross Road, Nr.
Swaminarayan Temple, Khokhara, Ahmedabad-380 005
RECEIPT BILLWISE
From : 01/04/2013 To : 09/12/2013

No. |Date Acc Name MNarration Dt Amoun Cr Amount
1 05/04/13 AMAZ ENTERPRISE

AMCO BANK 0.00 1520. 00

MNISHI ENGINEERS Q. 00 6500, 00

PELICAN VALVES & ENGIN 0. 00 S9000. 00
Tota 1520. 00 0. 00
2 05/047/13 AMAZ ENTERFRISE

AMCO BANK 0. 00 1520. 00

NISHI ENGINEERS 0. 00 B500. 00

PELICAN VALVES & ENGIN 0. 00 S000. 00
Tota 65500. 00 0. 00
3 05/04/13 AMAY ENTERPRISE

AMCO BANK 0. 00 1520. 00

MISHI ENGINEERS 0. 00 B8500. 00

PELICAN VALVES & ENGIN Q.00 S000. 00
Tota 9000. 00 0. 00
Tota 17020. 00 0. 00

EqTet F1 Dc?l FT Ga® GET & 1oy 39 AT FT J9FIT 19T F1aT &1
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Tax Register
TESTING CO.PVT.LTD.
Nr. Lal Bunglow Inside Dariyapur Gate, B/H Ambaji
Temple, Dariyapur, Ahmedabad
G.S.T. Tin No. 24070600745 Dt. 28/09/2005

Sales Purcase Tax Summary
From : 01/04/2012 To : 31/03/2013 Page No.: 1
Bk [Code Name Type Value Tax |Add Tax Amount
PU [11 . -14285. 00 0.00 0.00| -14285.00
PU [12 VAT 4+1% -440710. 37 | -17628.38 | -4407.09 | -462745. 84
PU [14 VAT 12.5+2.5% -32420. 20 -4052. 53| -810.51 -37283. 23
PU [16 CST 2% -609328. 00 -9749. 24 | -2437. 31| -621514.55
SA |1 . RETAIL 50. 00 0.00 0.00 50. 00
SA |2 VAT 4+1% RETAIL 347549. 50 13901.98 | 3475.50| 364971.97
SA |2 VAT 4+1% TAX 1154384. 50 | 46175.38 | 11543.85 | 1212219. 97
SA 4 VAT 12.5+2.5% TAX 53320. 20 6665.03 | 1333.01 61320. 23
SA |6 CST 2% RETAIL 45314. 50 755. 24 151. 05 46221.73
SR |6 CST 2% RETAIL -3115. 00 -51.92 -10. 38 -3177. 30
Tota 500760. 12 36015.56 | 8838.11| 545777.98

As the name specifies this report gives you the calculation of sales & purchase tax
figures for a time frame along with the net computation of tax payable to the government.

This report gives you the option for viewing it in summarized and detailed manner.
This reports also gives you the option for viewing the sales & Purchase figure differently
that means you can get all tax figure related to sales on a single page and all purchase

related tax figures on a different page .

Missing Voucher Reports : Missing Inward Lot No

BABA TEXTILE PROCESSORS
Missing Voucher Reports
From : 01/Apr/2014 To : 10/8pr/2015

Missing Mo
Missing Lot No : 173
Missing Lot No : 247
Missing Lot No : 275
Missing Lot No: 318
Missing Lot No : 428
Missing Lot Mo : 626
Missing Lot No : 705
Missing Lot No : 791
Missing Lot Mo : 793
Missing Lot No : 799
Missing Lot Mo : 802
Missing Lot No : 955
Missing Lot Mo : 1019

T 378 T Ruic’ da & Ielg

39 AT FT FTTIT [H9T AT &1
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Missing Grey Folding Lot No

BABA TEXTILE PROCESSORS

Missing Grey Folding Lot Mo

From : 01/Apr/2014 To: 01/Apr/2015

Missing Mo
Nissing Lot No : 2
Missing Lot Mo : 6
Missing Lot Mo : 21
Missing Lot No : 43
Nissing Lot Mo : 45
Nissing Lot No : 73
Missing Lot Mo : 73
Nissing Lot Mo : a0
Nissing Lot No : 91
Missing Lot Mo : 133

frdiT 7 wiesiT efie F1 owie
BET # IelT 3 A7 F JUFIT 19T
FTAT &1

Missing Grey Issue Beam No

BABA TEXTILE PROCESSORS

Nissing Grey lssue Beam Mo

From : 01/Apr/2014 To : 01/Apr/2015

Missing

=
L]

Missing Lot Mo :

Missing Lot Mo :

Missing Lot Mo :

Missing Lot Mo :

Missing Lot Mo :

Missing Lot Mo :

Missing Lot Mo :

MWissing Lot Mo :

Missing Lot Mo :

Missing Lot Mo :

=
[}

farefior 7 dia &1 faic” da= #
IelT 36T H7 FT 39FIT 19T AT &1
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Missing Finish Folding Fr No

BABA TEXTILE PROCESSORS
Missing Finish Folding Fr Mo
From : 01 /Apr/2014 To : 01/Apr/2015

=
[a]

Missing

Missing Lot Mo :
Missing Lot Mo :
Missing Lot Mo :
Missing Lot Mo :
Missing Lot Mo :
Missing Lot Mo :
Missing Lot Mo :
Missing Lot Mo :
Missing Lot Mo :
Missing Lot Mo :

L A v R R I W R O R R R N T S

=
[}

AT §F Fr No T [9ie @@ & Iefg 39 87 #T J99IT 19T F1aT &1

Fas Reports : Ledger

BABA TEXTILE PROCESSORS
Account Statement For : AMIT CORPORATION
From : 01/04/2014 To : 11/12/2015 Page No.: 1
Date Ref No. Bk. |Particulars Debit Credit Balance |Crdr|
04/07/15 1156 SA |SALES A/C 9392. 00 9392. 00 Dr
09/07/15 1200 SA  |SALES A/C 55165. 00 64557. 00 |Dr
29/07/15 611 RC |RETURN GOODS A/C 188.00| 64369.00 |Dr
29/07/15 611 RC [KASAR VATAV 184.00| 64185.00 |Dr
29/07/15 206115 RC |BANK ING VASYA 9020.00| 55165.00 |Dr
**Transactions : Dr: 2 Cr 64557. 00 9392. 00
***Closing Balance Dr. 55165. 00
**TOTAL AMOUNT 64557.00| 64557.00

» GIAEET GG+ F el 39 HF FT JGIPT 19T F1aT &1 J& GATqaae] & &7
HFETT G7 dei<T ad= #i eI
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Party Statement

BABA TEXTILE PROCESSORS
Party Statement For AMIT CORPORATION
From : 01/04/2014 To : 11/12/2015

Detail Ref No Mtr Rate Amt

Party

AMIT CORPORATION

. AHMEDABAD

Sales Detail

09/07/15 1200 B723 6.325 55165
Total Sale: B723.00 55165.00

Inward Details :

379.00 5057.00 5057.00 30/12/99 5057.00
380.00 5405.00 5405.00 30/12/99 5405.00
617.00 16611.00 16611.00 30/12/99 16611.00
818.00 2700.00 2700.00 30/12/99 2700.00
845.00 a070.00 2070.00 30/12/99 5070.00
Total Inward: 34843.00 34843.00
Pending Stock value: 26120.00 -20322.00

« OIET FT ©CH< @A & 1oy 3 T FT JGTT 19T F1aT &1 faeed aieT
F ARl FiTd FIEW [#9 T d#1 Ruid JeT @ aa gJ&d &1

Bank Reconcilation

=¥ BANK BOOK RECONCILIATION E‘
CODE 400100 NAME Show ‘ Brint ‘
| FomDate 011172018 [ TC [nnirors
City -/ State : AHMEDABAD Close Exesl
VHO. [DATE Chg No Bk, |[PARTY DEBIT CREDIT |

218380|PY SHREEJI ENTERPRISE 8433.00

219380|PY VISHAL ENTERPRISE 22305.00

21215|PY DHARMNENDRA ENTERPRISE 17855.00
843931 |PY SHREEJ ENTERPRISE 858400
844088 PY STUTI ORGANICS 18375.00
842912 PY YASHYVI CORPORATION 20213.00
11/Deci15 T15RC D NANCHAND 29364 00
11/Deci15 256926|RC KAMAL TRADERS 43322 .00
11/Deci15 1980|RC MORA PRINT 105756.00
11/Deci15 75610|RC SAINATH TEXTILE 16243 00
11/Deci15 102266 RC SUNITA TEXTILE 10252.00
11/Deci15 912986|RC K SAHIL 41507 .00
11/Deci15 75697 RC SAINATH TEXTILE 8499.00
11/Deci15 501320|RC SANKET TRADERS 63440.00
11/Deci15 844014|PY KALPESH ENTERPRISE 68213.00
11/Deci15 844015|PY TEXTILE CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES 87214.00
"TOp. Bal As Per Books Dr 122317.00
Uncleared Cheques 392247 .00
" Cl. Bal As Per Bank Cr. 269930.00

-

dF ERT 17 T4 FERT & [Fa+ 9% [Heq7 9 &1 FUT Ha- % [0
g7 # &l T 841 Tigs 3¢ dF & fFaar de=r &1 3@t "iEdt BT &
T gt &1
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Stock Summary

BABA TEXTILE PROCESSORS
Stock Ledger
From : 01/04/2014 To : 11/12/2015
BooPARTY IN OUT|  BALANCE
5 |50 |K DINESH KUWAR 0.420] 67008, 230
5 |50 |K DINESH KUMAR 0.500| 670087730 dqe ﬁlﬁgp Idq W ?‘/ iqe
5[50 [< DINESH KUWAR Z000| 670035 730 <
5 [FU_|vASHVICORFORATION 100000 670185730 ﬁqﬁaﬁ Uﬁ ,
M5 |50 |RAMESH KUVAR DHARANCHA Z080| 67018260 ﬁ- W ?W'L qreee 7%’?#
5[50 |[RAWESH KUNAR DFARANCHA 0.300] 670185330
5[50 |RAVESH KUMAR DHARANCHR | e | Hlef bl W T =T ]%;?ﬁ‘ Hlel
T |50 |RAVESH KUWAR DRARATICHR Z000] 670155, 30
T |50 [RAVESH KUWAR DFARANCHE T.040| 670754.310 qﬁ- 7%3’??- aﬁ- W ﬁq?EF é@#
75 |50 [RAMESH KUVAR DHARANCHA E.000| 670148 310 73
75 |50 [RAMESH KUVAR DRARANCHA 0.300] 670148 010
M5 50 [RAMESH KUWAR DRARANCHE Z000| 670146.010 37:' ]%LT 3@' ﬁ? =1 W 7%7?77' Jgdldr
/5 |PU_|SHREE GANESH FIREWOOD| 100,000 678245.010 ~
T |PU_|DEVDEEP ENTERPRISE 10000, 000 688246, 010 ?— /
5 |PU_|RALPESHENTERPRISE 5560 000 697806 010
5 |PU_[SHREE GAYATRIENTERPRI | 219000 §98025. 010
75 [PU [SHARVAGE CO 320,000 70645 010
75 [PU|TRTINDIA 300, 000 707945 010
i 5 [PU [NAGESHWARFREWOODSUF 6125000 708070.010
1 T [PU |NAGESHWARFREWOODSUF  7025.000 715095010
129 [41115_ |FU_|NAGESHWAR FIREWDOD SUF 6800 000 721895 010
19 [4/T115__ |PU_|NAGESHWAR FIREWOOD SUp__ 7540, 000 TOTE. 010
19 [4T115__ |PU_|NAGESHVIAR FIREWOOD SUp 6424 000 736330, 010
150 [0771215___|[PU_|CALAIND 7500, 000 737899, 010
157 [07/12/15___|PU_|VASHVI CORPORATION 50,000 737949, 010
ot 730088, 160 120,150

Final Reports

T - SEEIE AT qleT F T H I RuiE FT JGAIT FA H JET &l TE

Ruid 2t wag & =g 7 fFa+ &7ar, d4ar, JfEaH Mesd die fEaar

gw%wéwmﬁﬁaﬁﬁwﬁ?%ﬁwﬁywm
/

o Trial Balance (®19 ﬂ?%l'ﬁf)

- J& HT FT FGIIT GO Glel FT @97 Jl74 & 1e1d Elar &1 FeT J997 §

T Fo @ 9 GAT FT 2o TIFT G

WWWWW#WWWWW@W?/

FHHI TFPT F0F Show T U7 [Feb Fod & Ruic aa+ F1 e

Trading Account (3177?'@76’7)

« T& JITIT FIT ATl F GHTI a1 @Ia-39T9, e & AT HHeTerd
HTET BT et [FaT & T @Aa-3910 § [Far T T 56 da@t Ruie
[T T % T 3 H7 &7 J990°T &A1 &1

- IFET @& Trial Balance #ww#ngWdeingAccoum#
rogie HTedt Frdt &1
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Profit Loss Account (%1 = T HTdl)

GieT # GUHIT TR T [Fd4T 6T JAT [FdGT JHI 9T TaT & 3a9FT
1GIE I4@Te+ % To/d 36 A7 T JGIT Fiar &1

fF& @& Trial Balance ¥1 I H&Ter & JTdT & 3 d?& Profit Loss Account
F1 RUiE 4@ & 31T &1

Balance Sheet (T1F T7dg)

TTeT AT THT-FHEAFHT 1218 o7 & a1a 129ie #7 39917 e § [#d+
GTGT, o7GT, [Werdhd, % det~a T EFT 7 [Fa1 7#s & 3@ #1 Ruie aa+
# et 3 A7 FT JTIFT EIAT &1 34Iely 39 19ie #1 Final Report T F&T Frar
g1 faad gae arer #1 JOIT F AIdFT TBT [Fal & 3G [T Hetd & HT
TE faie Ga Jqarit &1 A aw& Trial Balance ¥T RUIE &Il JId1T & 34 A&
Balance Sheet #1 RuiZ f#ier a&a &1

Utilities Menu

Posting : @IA@&ET H A #7074 & lo/d 39T T FT FGI1T ElT &1 FT F5
%ﬁm#ﬁ‘@/&#@dqﬁw/q«3??53‘#3?7‘#3‘##&&'#3’7
/

Exit
T & & qET [[HFedd & 1ol 34 " FT JGI°T 1597 F1ar &1



